Fountain Pump

Fountain Pump

Fountain Pump

Fountain Pump

90 150 320 525
Dimensions 286x1.49x221in. | 3.29x1.72x2.35in. 3.97 x2x3.09in. 4.38 x 2.36 x 3.35in.
Rated Voltage 120V / 60 Hz
Power Consumption 4 watts 7 watts 23 watts 42 watts
Power Cable Length 6 ft. 16 ft.
Max. Flow Rate 90 gph 150 gph 320 gph 525 gph
Max. Head Height 2.8 ft. 3.6 ft. 6.2 ft. 7.9 ft.
Outlet Size 1/2in.
Inlet Size 0.312in. 0.45in. 3/4in. 7/8 in.
Connection for hoses 3/8 and 1/2 in. 1/2 and 3/4 in. 1/2, 5/8, 3/4 in.
Filter intake surface 20 cm? 45 cm’? 60 cm? 75 cm?

Usage Type

submersed only

Warranty
Part Number

HD OMSID

45417
318098760

2 Years + 1 with online registration

45413
318098761

45414
318098762

45416
318098765




