Specs	Fountain Pump 90	Fountain Pump 150	Fountain Pump 320	Fountain Pump 525
Dimensions	2.86 x 1.49 x 2.21 in.	3.29 x 1.72 x 2.35 in.	3.97 x 2 x 3.09 in.	4.38 x 2.36 x 3.35 in.
Rated Voltage	120V / 60 Hz			
Power Consumption	4 watts	7 watts	23 watts	42 watts
Power Cable Length	6 ft.		16 ft.	
Max. Flow Rate	90 gph	150 gph	320 gph	525 gph
Max. Head Height	2.8 ft.	3.6 ft.	6.2 ft.	7.9 ft.
Outlet Size	1/2 in.			
Inlet Size	0.312 in.	0.45 in.	3/4 in.	7/8 in.
Connection for hoses	3/8 and 1/2 in.		1/2 and 3/4 in.	1/2, 5/8, 3/4 in.
Filter intake surface	20 cm ²	45 cm ²	60 cm ²	75 cm ²
Usage Type	submersed only			
Warranty	2 Years + 1 with online registration			
Part Number	45417	45413	45414	45416
HD OMSID	318098760	318098761	318098762	318098765